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TABLE TENNIS CLUB ING:

Summer 2025 A Grade Team Ladder

Team Played Wins Draws
1. The Combos 7 5 1
2. Raps 7 5 0
3. Alpha Bet 8 3 1
4. Speckled Pimples 7 3 0
5. Teletubbies 7 1 0

Mount Gambier Table Tennis Club Inc

Losses

Forfeits

For

57

51

53

49

42

Against
41
47
59
49

56

Diff.

16

14

Points WR*
11 79%
10 71%
7 44%
6 43%
2 14%

* The WR column is a Win Ratio. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the ladders. It is a fair measure, especially if teams

do not play an equal number of matches.
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